RR L1 Spring National Qualifier 2016
1SE160096
Session - 3

at Aldershot Garrison (50m)

EVENT 311 Girls Open 200m Backstroke
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time 50
1. Ruby Laverick 9 Rushmoor Ryl 3:17.51 45.64
45.64
2.  Sofia Aumonier 9 Rushmoor Ryl 3:31.17 50.23
50.23
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time 50
1.  Isabel lley 10 Bo Waltham F 2:55.64 40.70
40.70
2.  Ruby Herd 10 Rushmoor Ryl 3:00.66 43.64
43.64
3. Eva-Mei Cragg 10 Plymouth Lea 3:01.96 43.01
43.01
4.  Caitlin Ireland 10 Maidenhead 3:02.32 40.89
40.89
5.  Ella Eveleigh 10 Rushmoor Ryl 3:05.16 43.34
43.34
6. Paige Austin-Burrows 10 Rushmoor Ryl 3:07.99 43.72
43.72
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time 50
1. Emily Watts 11 Gwich Royals 2:40.76 38.75
38.75
2.  Leah Whittaker 11 Ealing 2:47.93 39.24
39.24
3.  Harriet Salisbury 11 Co Peterboro 2:53.43 42.26
42.26
4.  Lily Lenihan 11 Sutton Cheam 2:56.76 42.12
42.12
5. Lola Oke 11 Plymouth Lea 2:57.99 41.86
41.86
6. Ella Smith 11 Rushmoor Ryl 3:01.02 42.95
42.95
7.  Madeleine Todd 11 Co Peterboro 3:05.10 43.16
43.16
8.  Lily Laverick 11 Rushmoor Ryl 3:06.07 4412
44.12
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time 50
1.  Rose Compton 12 Sevenoaks 2:31.10 34.85
34.85
2. Emily lley 12 Bo Waltham F 2:36.78 36.51
36.51
3.  Gerda Vasiliauskaite 12 Plymouth Lea 2:39.01 36.81
36.81
4.  Mia Spencer 12 Alton & Dist 2:42.00 38.51
38.51
5. Rebecca Armstrong 12 Bo Waltham F 2:43.07 39.44
39.44
6. Hannah Rees 12 Sutton Cheam 2:43.20 37.49
37.49
7.  Eve Wright 12 Co Peterboro 2:43.87 37.07
37.07
8.  Madalena Whittles 12 Chelsea&West 2:44.22 38.36
38.36
9. Megan Peppiatt 12 Maidenhead 2:45.08 38.17
38.17
10. Hannah Richardson 12 Rushmoor Ryl 2:47.37 38.75
38.75
11.  Megan Cragg 12 Plymouth Lea 2:48.83 39.42
39.42
12. Faye Curley 12 Bo Waltham F 2:56.49 42.47
42.47
13. Chloe Pearson 12 Long Eaton 2:58.65 41.39
41.39
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time 50
1. Tilly Hansen-Hamilton 13 Guildford Ct 2:27.01 35.12
35.12
2. Kelly Bone 13 Sutton Cheam 2:32.92 36.08
36.08
3.  Caroline Lewitt 13 Chelsea&West 2:33.18 35.46
35.46
4.  Gabriella Doughty 13 TigersharksW 2:34.26 35.10
35.10
5.  Sophie Crowther 13 Co Peterboro 2:36.26 36.72
36.72
6. Clementine Butler Brow 13 Camden Swiss 2:36.42 35.81
35.81
7.  LivHowley 13 Maidenhead 2:39.04 36.53
36.53

8.  Annabelle Mufti 13 Windsor 2:41.20 37.18

100
1:37.44
51.80
1:44.15
53.92

100
1:26.15
45.45
1:30.02
46.38
1:29.06
46.05
1:28.26



9.  Abigail Stemp 13 Haslemere 2:43.52
10. Emma Hepworth 13 Maidenhead 2:45.74
11.  Roisin Horan 13 Ealing 2:49.65
12. Eleanor Williams 13 Andover 2:51.72
13. Lauren Kendall 13 Rushmoor Ryl 2:53.72
Daisy Seymour 13 Guildford Ct DNC
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Avani Gill 14 Newbury 2:29.73
2. Holly Jaszkiewicz 14 Co Peterboro 2:31.48
3. Jasmine lley 14 Bo Waltham F 2:32.35
4.  Sophie Whelan 14 Chelsea&West 2:33.78
5.  Georgia Duff 14 Plymouth Lea 2:33.93
6. Anna Burdyszek 14 Wandsworth 2:34.35
7.  Ella George Stapleton 14 Chelsea&West 2:40.18
8. Bethany Rae-McLean 14 Long Eaton 2:42.19
9. Leah Stewart 14 Rushmoor Ryl 2:48.89
15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1.  Tegan Drew 15 Plymouth Lea 2:22.11
2.  Samantha Girle 15 Rushmoor Ryl 2:23.51
3. Lucy Minikin 15 Guildford Ct 2:24.22
4.  Anne Tavierne 15 Camden Swiss 2:26.06
5.  Charlotte James 15 Bourmth Coll 2:26.25
6. Jessica Davies 18 Fareham N'ds 2:26.73
7. Kate Windle 15 Guildford Ct 2:26.82
8.  Taylor Goodby 17 Co Peterboro 2:28.16
9.  Ann Schmitt 15 Camden Swiss 2:30.52
10. Emma Leslie 15 Co Peterboro 2:31.30
11. lzabella Blacklock 18 Plymouth Lea 2:32.11
12. Rachel Casey 15 Rushmoor Ryl 2:35.28
13. Olivia Ashley-Sparks 17 Bicester 2:35.76
14. Lucy Burchell 15 Plymouth Lea 2:36.32
Brooke Frost 15 Basildon Ph DNC

EVENT 312 Boys Open 50m Butterfly
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time
1.  Edward Whittles 9 Chelsea&West 35.67
2. Benjamin Phillips 9 Maidenhead 41.02
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1.  Charles Wale 10 Woking 37.45
2.  Ben Howell 10 Woking 42.03
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Joseph Bartley 11 Sutton Cheam 34.86
2. Finlay Washburn 11 Plymouth Lea 36.16
Leo He 11 Camden Swiss DNC
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. William Ellington 12 Alton & Dist 29.99
2. Connor Robinson 12 Plymouth Lea 31.97
3.  Luke Burton 12 Ealing 32.16
4.  George Endersby 12 Reading 32.81
5. Ben Newell 12 Didcot & Bar 34.35
6. Ossian O'Sullivan-Rugg 12 Ealing 35.24
7.  Kai Weeks 12 Seagulls Swi 35.37
8.  Joseph Buxton 12 Reading 35.43

50

50



13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Club

Guildford Ct
Seagulls Swi
Sevenoaks
Chelsea&West
Chelsea&West
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Wantage
Plymouth Lea
Alton & Dist
Long Eaton
Bicester
Maidenhead
Rushmoor Ryl
Salisbury
Woking
TigersharksW

Club

Ealing
Plymouth Lea
Ealing
Chelsea&West
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Ealing

Co Peterboro
Ealing
Guildford Ct
Rushmoor Ryl
Bracknell
Reading
Sutton Cheam
Sutton Cheam
Co Peterboro
Windsor
Rushmoor Ryl
Woking
Windsor
Didcot & Bar

Club
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Woking
Plymouth Lea
Woking
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Woking
Ealing

Potters Bar
Potters Bar
Co Liverpool
Woking
Plymouth Lea
Reading
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Ealing
Reading
Plymouth Lea
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Tilehurst
Seaclose
Reading
Sutton Cheam
Ealing

Place Name AaD
1. Luca Fankhauser 13
2. Max Weeks 13
3.  Nathaniel Rodrigues 13
4.  Nikolas Lupi 13
5.  Andrew Hong 13
6. Salvador Gordo 13
7.  Cole Haigh 13
8. Edward Beamont-Dickety 13
9.  Benjamin Fannon 13
10. Rory Plewes 13
11. Bradley Evans 13
12. Freddie Ashley-Sparks 13
13. Alexander Wood 13
14. Matthew Scally 13
15. Harry Salmon 13
16. Ewan Howell 13
Andrew Smith 13
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD
1. Anton Akopian 14
2. Lenel Ah Wan 14
3.  Samuel Thornton 14
4.  Benjamin Bradshaw 14
5. Hayden Ah Wan 14
6. Joseph Thompson 14
7.  Andreas Gherman 14
8.  William Steel 14
9. Matthew Burton 14
10. Ben Rowett 14
11.  William Tatton 14
12. Aleksandar Sekulic 14
13. Ruud Drew 14
14. Oscar Cruz-O'Dwyer 14
15. Joseph Lenihan 14
16. Myles Robinson-Young 14
17. Max Hoogers 14
18. Matthew Hammann 14
19. Benjamin Smith 14
20. Moritz Hoogers 14
21. Alexander Nicholson 14
15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD
1.  John Slater 20
2. Robert Fannon 21
3. Issa Mohamed 21
4.  Sam Dailley 15
5. Matthew Williams 20
6. James Ellison 19
7. James Chambers 18
8.  James Stocks-Reid 19
9. Alexander Smith 25
10. Erico Cuna 15
11. Callum Rayment 16
12.  Joseph Tibbetts 17
13. Jalik Tavares 16
14. Mark Bicknell 18
15. Reef Hook 16
16. David Shipman 15
17. James Woodward 16
18. Liam Carlin 17
19. Alexander Zalaf 16
20. Nathan Greenwood 16
21. Joshua Goble 17
22. David Toth 18
23. Finlay Jay 15
24. Joe Kelly 17
25. Daniel John 29
26. Alexander Raw 17
27. Lawrence Gilfrin 16
28. Daniel Heddon 16
29. Benjamin Dinsdale 15
30. Alex Stewart 17
31. Oliver Buxton 15
32. Kieran Rutter 15
33. Kaze Morrison 17
34. Sean Curley 15

EVENT 313 Girls Open 50m Breaststroke
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD
1.  Ella Westhead 9

2.  Sofia Aumonier 9
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD
1. Lucy Sampson 10
2. Ruby Herd 10
3.  Maegan Mujer 10
4.  Chloe Green 10
5.  Emily Price 10
6. Ella Eveleigh 10

Bo Waltham F

Club
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl

Club

Alton & Dist
Rushmoor Ryl
Cheam Marc S
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl



7. lIsabel lley 10 Bo Waltham F 49.40
8.  Elizabeth Purkiss 10 Rushmoor Ryl 49.80
9. Carly Kendall 10 Rushmoor Ryl 50.20
10. Paige Austin-Burrows 10 Rushmoor Ryl 50.90
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1 Elizabeth Wright 11 Plymouth Lea 41.73
2 Havaani Blasi 11 Wandsworth 41.96
3 Olivia Price 11 Rushmoor Ryl 42.03
4.  Schuyler Daffey 11 Chelsea&West 42.46
5. Madeleine Todd 11 Co Peterboro 42.83
6 Eliza Nicholson 11 Didcot & Bar 43.03
7 Angel-Skye Davenport 11 Plymouth Lea 43.40
8 Lily Lenihan 11 Sutton Cheam 43.62
9.  Lucy Medcalf 11 Sutton Cheam 43.70
10. Harriet Salisbury 11 Co Peterboro 44.15
11.  Caitlin O'Toole 11 Rushmoor Ryl 45.64
12. Lola Oke 11 Plymouth Lea 46.21
13. Leah Whittaker 11 Ealing 46.51
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Madeleine Glen 12 Sevenoaks 35.71
2 Lana Broekhoven 12 Plymouth Lea 37.14
3 Ellisia Baxter 12 Enfield Sq 37.97
4.  Hannah Richardson 12 Rushmoor Ryl 38.61
5. Dina Nejkic 12 TigersharksW 38.65
6 Jessica Woodward 12 Potters Bar 39.05
7 Clara Von Opel 12 Chelsea&West 39.46
8.  Holly Cottam 12 Leatherhead 40.02
9. Rebecca Armstrong 12 Bo Waltham F 40.23
10. Daisy Lovegrove 12 Reading 42.46
11. Effie Carter 12 Rushmoor Ryl 42.66
12. Jordan Rogers-Mills 12 Folkestone 42.77
13. Helena Ward 12 Eastleigh 43.35
14. Madison Aumonier 12 Rushmoor Ryl 4411
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Mia Leech 13 Co Peterboro 36.86
2.  Grace Poynter 13 Plymouth Lea 37.06
3.  Kai Marriott 13 Bo Waltham F 38.71
4.  Sophie Crowther 13 Co Peterboro 39.41
5.  Abigail Durham 13 Redhill & R 39.43
6. Ella Holdway 13 Rushmoor Ryl 39.83
7.  Holly Brown 13 Rushmoor Ryl 40.01
8.  Naomi Dilley 13 Long Eaton 40.51
9.  Charlotte Martin 13 Co Peterboro 40.72
10. Katie Linin 13 Rushmoor Ryl 41.33
11.  Nicole Beale 13 Rushmoor Ryl 42.58
Madison Stepney 13 Winchester DNC
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Sophie Fussell 14 Teddington 34.87
2.  Lily Battersby 14 Salisbury 36.05
3.  Emily Surminski 14 Chelsea&West 36.73
4.  Zoe Smith 14 Chelsea&West 37.29
5.  Amber Backhouse 14 Seaclose 38.34
6. Pippa Sceats 14 Woking 38.91
7. Jasmine lley 14 Bo Waltham F 39.35
8. Isabelle Lewitt 14 Chelsea&West 39.38
9. Felicity Everden 14 Leatherhead 41.32
15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Morgan Penney 16 Wandsworth 34.38
2. Chloe Close 18 Chelsea&West 34.80
3.  Charlotte James 15 Bourmth Coll 35.61
4. Abigail White 17 Woking 35.83
5.  Clare Southon 17 Salisbury 35.87
6. Holly Gardiner 16 Woking 35.88
7.  Madison Hookway 16 Camden Swiss 35.96
8. Lara Caglayan 17 Plymouth Lea 36.18
9. Abbie Carter 15 Rushmoor Ryl 38.87
10. Florence Marks 15 Rushmoor Ryl 38.92
11. Emma Leslie 15 Co Peterboro 39.86
Neele Stosik 16 Plymouth Lea DNC

EVENT 314 Boys Open 100m Backstroke
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Benjamin Phillips 9 Maidenhead 1:29.85
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Paul O'Loughlin 10 Plymouth Lea 1:26.26

50
44.52
44.52

50
42.09
42.09



11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name

1.

2.  David O'Loughlin
3. Joseph Bartley
4.  Finlay Washburn
5.  Erik Scott

6. William Chen

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name

1.  Toby Stewart

2.  Joseph Buxton
3.  Silas Mendez

4.  Tom Hogg

5.  Joseph Palmer
6. Ben Newell

7.  Luke Burton

8. Odhran O'Hara

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Pietro Ubertalli

Place Name

1.

2.

3.

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place
1.

2.
3.

Luca Fankhauser
Noa Doest

Cole Haigh

Andrew Hong
Nathaniel Rodrigues
Henry Pearce

Harry Salmon

Rory Plewes
Samuel Benson
Alexander Wood
Freddie Ashley-Sparks
Jack Wild

Ewan Howell

Name
Adam Davies

Finlay Maxwell
Matthew Ferguson
Joseph Lenihan
Christopher Lee
Moritz Hoogers
Matthew Hammann
Matthew Burton
Ruud Drew

Myles Robinson-Young
James Hunter-Young
William Steel
Hayden Ah Wan
Alexander Nicholson

William Tatton

AaD
11

1

1"
1

AaD
12

12
12
12
12
12
12

12

AaD
13

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

AaD
14

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

Club
Chelsea&West

Plymouth Lea
Sutton Cheam
Plymouth Lea
Hart

Camden Swiss

Club
Guildford Ct

Reading
Reading
Bognor Regis
Leatherhead
Didcot & Bar
Ealing

Plymouth Lea

Club
Guildford Ct

Guildford Ct
Plymouth Lea
Chelsea&West
Sevenoaks
Co Peterboro
Salisbury
Alton & Dist
Wantage
Maidenhead
Bicester
Sutton Cheam

Woking

Club
Plymouth Lea

Beckenham
Woking
Sutton Cheam
Sevenoaks
Windsor
Rushmoor Ryl
Ealing
Reading

Co Peterboro
Wandsworth
Co Peterboro
Plymouth Lea
Didcot & Bar

Rushmoor Ryl

Time
1:11.37

1:12.81
1:16.64
1:20.82
1:21.44
1:23.98
Time
1:10.67
1:15.78
1:16.09
1:16.51
1:16.54
1:16.73
1:19.75
1:20.07
Time
1:08.74
1:08.99
1:09.85
1:10.77
1:11.59
1:11.92
1:12.52
1:14.75
1:15.60
1:15.70
1:16.76
1:16.87
1:18.53
Time
1:04.13
1:06.16
1:07.01
1:07.68
1:08.10
1:08.13
1:08.36
1:08.42
1:10.26
1:10.51
1:11.31
1:11.34
1:13.75
1:14.03

1:15.34

50

50

50

50



Auryn White

15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place Name

1.

2.

3.

21.

22.

23.

24.

EVENT 315 Girls Open 100m Freestyle
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place
1.

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place
1.

2.

3.

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place
1.

2.

3.

Jahrel Murphy
Frederick Cornwell
Harry Middleton
Michael Rees

Ben Harrison
Christopher Lee
Oscar Brain
Alexander Millington
Zack Campbell-Maughan
Erico Cuna

Bryce Puszet

Jack Endersby
Michael Lardner
Reef Hook

Joseph Tibbetts
Jonathan Wileman
Mark Bicknell
Kieran Rutter
Nathan Greenwood
Daniel Heddon
Rami Elias

James Batty

Ethan Rayment
Sean Curley

Charlie Boden

Name
Ruby Laverick

Name
Eva-Mei Cragg

Chloe Green
Ella Eveleigh
Anna Gesini
Ruby Herd
Lucy Sampson
Isabel lley

Elizabeth Purkiss

Name
Emily Watts

Emily Cornish
Havaani Blasi
Schuyler Daffey
Abigail Cosmatos
Leah Whittaker
Jasmine Findlay

Angel-Skye Davenport

14 Ealing

AaD Club

16 Ealing

17 Plymouth Lea
16 Plymouth Lea
15 Sutton Cheam
15 Potters Bar
22 Plymouth Lea
15 Plymouth Lea
17 Plymouth Lea
17 Chelsea&West
15 Plymouth Lea
17 Ealing

15 Reading

16 Co Peterboro
16 Ealing

17 Plymouth Lea
20 Sutton Cheam
18 Woking

15 Sutton Cheam
16 Plymouth Lea
16 Rushmoor Ryl
17 Windsor

16 Rushmoor Ryl
15 Plymouth Lea
15 Bo Waltham F
15 Plymouth Lea

AaD
9

AaD
10

10
10
10
10
10
10

10

AaD
11

1
1
1
1
1
1"
1

Club
Rushmoor Ryl

Club
Plymouth Lea

Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Wandsworth
Rushmoor Ryl
Alton & Dist
Bo Waltham F

Rushmoor Ryl

Club
Gwich Royals

Plymouth Lea
Wandsworth
Chelsea&West
Leatherhead
Ealing
Guildford Ct

Plymouth Lea

DNC

Time
58.83

59.68
1:00.29
1:00.58
1:01.22
1:01.57
1:01.86
1:02.16
1:03.16
1:03.31
1:03.43
1:03.86
1:03.89
1:04.52
1:04.74
1:04.80
1:05.11
1:05.19
1:05.25
1:05.64
1:05.72
1:05.76
1:06.89
1:17.46

DNF

Time
1:26.12

Time

1:15.51

1:16.40

1:18.07

1:18.58

1:18.91

1:20.47

1:21.03

DNC

Time
1:05.48

1:07.81
1.08.35
1:09.97
1:10.39
1:10.45
1:10.64

1:11.07

50

50



9. Harriet Salisbury 11
10. Lola Oke 11
11.  Madeleine Todd 11
12. Elizabeth Wright 11
13. Lily Laverick 11
14. Eliza Nicholson 11
15. Ella Smith 1
16. Lily Lenihan 11
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD
1.  Kirstie Flynn 12
2. Charlotte Moores 12
3.  Maya Johnson 12
4.  Clara Von Opel 12
5.  Jordan Rogers-Mills 12
6. Daisy Lovegrove 12
7.  Ellisia Baxter 12
8.  Natasha Welch 12
9. Jessica Woodward 12
10. Hannah Rees 12
11.  Emily lley 12
12. Gerda Vasiliauskaite 12
13. Holly Cottam 12
14. Eve Wright 12
15. Madalena Whittles 12
16. Megan Cragg 12
17. Megan Peppiatt 12
18. Madison Aumonier 12
19. Faye Curley 12
Chloe Pearson 12
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD
1. Anna Podurgiel 13
2. Lucy Armitage 13
3.  Caroline Lewitt 13
4. Duru Tanir 13
5.  Charlotte O'Leary 13
6. Kelly Bone 13
7.  Sadie Flynn 13
8.  Drew Dill 13
9.  Abigail Durham 13
10. Kai Marriott 13
11.  Emma Hepworth 13
12.  Rowena Michaelis 13
13. Grace Poynter 13
14. Eleanor Williams 13
15. Abigail Stemp 13
16. Isabelle Stephens 13
17. Roisin Horan 13

Co Peterboro
Plymouth Lea
Co Peterboro
Plymouth Lea
Rushmoor Ryl
Didcot & Bar

Rushmoor Ryl

Sutton Cheam

Club
Leatherhead

Rushmoor Ryl
Ealing
Chelsea&West
Folkestone
Reading
Enfield Sq
Enfield Sq
Potters Bar
Sutton Cheam
Bo Waltham F
Plymouth Lea
Leatherhead
Co Peterboro
Chelsea&West
Plymouth Lea
Maidenhead
Rushmoor Ryl
Bo Waltham F

Long Eaton

Club
Chelsea&West

Plymouth Lea
Chelsea&West
Plymouth Lea
Chelsea&West
Sutton Cheam
Leatherhead
Camden Swiss
Redhill & R

Bo Waltham F
Maidenhead
Chelsea&West
Plymouth Lea
Andover
Haslemere
Plymouth Lea

Ealing

1:11.28
1:12.17
1:15.34
1:16.37
1:16.87
1:17.18
1:18.07
1:18.36
Time
1:04.92
1:05.55
1:05.88
1:05.89
1:05.91
1:06.11
1:06.13
1:06.38
1:06.66
1:06.83
1:06.97
1:07.40
1:08.77
1:09.16
1:09.25
1:09.75
1:10.74
1:10.97
1:16.66

DNC

Time
1:00.52

1:01.29
1:02.64
1:02.84
1:03.02
1.04.77
1:05.02
1:05.39
1:05.47
1:05.51
1:05.72
1:05.88
1:05.97
1:06.39
1:06.40
1:06.55

1:06.56

50

50



19.
20.
21.
22.

23.

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place
1.

2.

3.

Nubia Adjei
Nadia Pearce
Katie Linin
Lauren Kendall
Nicole Beale
Liv Howley

Naomi Dilley
Daisy Seymour

Name
Brodie Judge

Zoe Smith
Jocelyn Cosmatos
Freya Shaw
Holly Jaszkiewicz
Lily Battersby
Elle Ussi

Isis Ciurleo
Sydney Wood
Megan King

Lara Richmond
Sophie Whelan
Felicity Everden
Emily Surminski

Pippa Sceats

Bethany Rae-McLean

Jasmine lley

Isabelle Lewitt

Ella George Stapleton

15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place
1.

2.

3.

Name
Georgina Boyle

Millicent Routledge
Maisie Jameson
Imogen Smith
Bethany Hunt
Georgia Smith
Grace Kinnell
Tegan Drew

Anne Tavierne
Erin Riordan
Imogen McCalman
Chloe Close

Maia Dunleavy
Samantha Girle
Anna Stevenson
Christie Woods
Lucy Thornton
Sophie Druce

Jade Campbell

13 Sutton Cheam
13 Hart

13 Rushmoor Ryl
13 Rushmoor Ryl
13 Rushmoor Ryl
13 Maidenhead
13 Long Eaton

13 Guildford Ct
AaD Club

14 Ealing

14 Chelsea&West
14 Leatherhead
14 Teddington

14 Co Peterboro
14 Salisbury

14 Plymouth Lea
14 Dulwich Dolp
14 Plymouth Lea
14 Seaclose

14 Reading

14 Chelsea&West
14 Leatherhead
14 Chelsea&West
14 Woking

14 Long Eaton

14 Bo Waltham F
14 Chelsea&West
14 Chelsea&West
AaD Club

17 Chelsea&West
16 Bracknell

17 Ealing

17 Rushmoor Ryl
15 Reading

17 Guildford Ct
16 Rushmoor Ryl
15 Plymouth Lea
15 Camden Swiss
16 Plymouth Lea
16 Plymouth Lea
18 Chelsea&West
15 Wandsworth
15 Rushmoor Ryl
15 Chelsea&West
15 Co Peterboro
17 Ealing

17 Alton & Dist

15 Bracknell

1:.07.17
1:08.47
1:08.63
1:08.84
1:09.59
1:09.79

DNC
DNC

Time
59.39

1:00.90
1:01.86
1:02.40
1:02.67
1:03.05
1:03.18
1:03.62
1:04.25
1:04.58
1:04.63
1:04.66
1:05.35
1:05.69
1:05.95
1:06.00
1:06.59
1:07.90

DNC

Time
57.70

58.88

59.10

59.15

59.23
1:00.24
1:00.52
1:00.59
1:00.65
1:00.92
1:01.11
1:01.66
1:02.38
1:02.51
1:02.52
1:02.89
1:03.04
1:03.18

1:03.25

50

50



20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.

27.

SPORTSYSTEMS Meet Organisation Rev 5.3.2575 - Licensed To London Region

Tait Marles
Charlotte George
Ann Schmitt
Florence Marks
Rachel Casey
Hannah Dowell
Hannah Brigham

Olivia Ashley-Sparks

18
16
15
15
15
18
18

17

Plymouth Lea
Woking
Camden Swiss
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Long Eaton
Co Peterboro

Bicester

1:03.47
1:03.84
1:03.96
1:04.46
1:04.48
1:05.74
1:05.99

1:09.03



